
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINORITY AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:707
ANSWERED ON:16.08.2007
REPORT OF NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR RELIGIOUS AND LINGUSITIC MINORITIES (NCRLM)
Ahir Shri Hansraj Gangaram;Owaisi Shri Asaduddin

Will the Minister of MINORITY AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the National Commission for Religious and Linguistic Minorities (NCRLM) has submitted its report to the Government;

(b) if so, the detailed recommendations made by the Commission;

(c) whether the Government has not initiated any action;

(d) if so, the reasons therefor; and

(e) the time by which the report is likely to be made public and recommendations suggested to be implemented?

Answer

MINISTER OF MINORITY AFFAIRS (A. R. ANTULAY)

(a): Yes, Sir.

(b) to (e) The recommendations of the National Commission for Religious and Linguistic Minorities are under consideration of government.
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